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1 EN Ireland Ms Kenia Puíg i Planella kenia.puig@ppli.ie
2 DE Austria Ms Eva Vetter eva.vetter@univie.ac.at
3 EN Sweden Ms Nermina Wikström nermina.wikstrom@skolverket.se
4 EN Türkiye Ms Miranda Karjagdi Çolak miranda.karjagdiu@btu.edu.tr

1 EN Albania Ms Manjola Lumani Zaçellari manjolazacellari@uamd.edu.al
2 DE Austria Mr Dagmar Gilly dagmar.gilly@phst.at
3 DE Czechia Mr Miroslav Janik janik@uni-trier.de
4 EN Finland Ms Katri Kuukka katri.kuukka@oph.fi
5 EN France Mr Christian Ollivier christianollivier.eu
6 DE Germany Ms Anke Wegner wegner@uni-trier.de
7 EN Greece Ms Athina Vrettou athinvrettou@gmail.com
8 EN Ireland Mr Chang Zhang chang.zhang@ppli.ie
9 EN Italy Ms Marta Guarda Marta.Guarda@eurac.edu

10 EN North  Macedonia Mr Lulzim Aliu lulzim.aliu@pfsko.ukim.edu.mk
11 EN Slovenia Ms Karmen Pižorn Karmen.Pizorn@pef.uni-lj.si
12 EN Spain Ms Alexandra Reyes Lopez areyes27@xtec.cat
13 EN Türkiye Ms Özlem Cengiz ozlem.cengiz@btu.edu.tr

Participants / Teilnehmer:innen

Network meeting “Using ECML resources to support plurilingual and intercultural education for democratic culture (ARPIDE)”

Netzwerktreffen "EFSZ-Ressourcen zur Förderung von mehrsprachiger und interkultureller Bildung für eine Kultur der Demokratie (ARPIDE)"
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